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Meets when needed  

4-Member Board 
Term of Office-3 years 

Revised 6/10/21 BAP 

 
Zoning Board of Appeals 

 
 

NAME PHONE ROLE TERM EXPIRES 

Jason Lietz 
109 Clark St 
lietzj@aol.com 
 

269-695-8626 (H) Chair 2019 

Sean Denison 
506 Middleton Ct 
sdenison@cityofbuchanan.com 
 

574-340-1981 (C) Commission 
Representative 

2020 

Larry Money 
601 Terre Coupe 
Moneylarry@hotmail.com 
 

269-449-2143(C)  2018 

Mark Nixon 
114 W. Front St 
mnixon@buchananschools.com 
 

269-266-2823 (C)  2018 

Cameron Downey 
113 E. Front St 
cdowney@cityofbuchanan.com 
 

269-921-0896 (C) Alternate 
Commission 
Representative 

 

Richard Murphy 
Community Development 
Director/Zoning Administrator 
rmurphy@cityofbuchanan.com 
 

269-695-3844 ext 19 
(W) 

City Staff 
Representative 
Non-Voting Member 
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